
 

NATIONAL PAPER – DISPLAY RATES 

 

 Total CM              Prices (8 issues)      Per issue 

   €      € 

1)  3 X 1/ Column 162.00 20.25 
2)  5 X 1/ Column 270.00 33.75 
3)  3 X 2/ Column 324.00 40.50 
4)  8 X 1/ Column 432.00 54.00 
5)  5 X 2/  Column 540.00 67.50 
6) 12 X 1/ Column 648.00 81.00 
7)  3 X 6/ Column 972.00 121.50 
8)  7 X 3/ Column 1,134.00 141.75 
9) 12 X 2/Column 1,296.00 162.00 
10)   5 X 6/Column 1,620.00 202.50 
11) 33 X 1/Column 1,782.00 222.75 
12) 16 X 3/Column 2,592.00 324.00 
13)  8 X 6/Column 2,592.00 324.00 
14) 33 X 2/Column 3,564.00 445.50 
15) 33 X 3/Column 5,346.00 668.25 
16) 33 X 6/Column 10,692.00 1,336.50  
            
**Rates are based on minimum booking of 8 issues and subject to VAT @ 21% 


